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Order Total

1
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6 COFFIN, HARPER NJ, FRANKLINVILLE

BURTON, SKYLA NJ, PORT NORRIS

BRADSELL-KUGLER, AVA NJ, MULLICA HILL

LUCAS, GABBY NJ, MONROE TOWNSHIP

18 GRAY, ALLY MD, WILLARDS

22 SULIN, RYENNE MD, CATONSVILLE

FRI AFTERNOON SLACK -  JH POLE BENDING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

MYERS, MERCINA NJ, MILLVILLE

VIGNOLA, NATALIA NJ, FRANKLINVILLE

27 POTTER, ALEXANDRIA NY, CORINTH

47 BRADNER, KAYLEAH VA, CALLAWAY

61 JACKSON, REAGAN MD, UPPER MARLBORO

1 SHOVER, AUSTYN PA, WELLSVILLE

15 WARREN, BROOKE MD, BERLIN

25 PARRILL, BRIESE DE, MILLSBORO

08 PARKS, DAKOTA MD, POCOMOKE CITY

27 BRILL, ELIZA VA, STANARDSVILLE

64 SMITH, SOPHIA MD, WOODSTOCK

PASSALAQUA, BAILEY NJ, FOLSOM

BERGAMO, KATELYN NJ, FRANKLINVILLE

50 RIGHTER, SAMANTHA PA, LITTLESTOWN

THOMAS, KYLEE NJ, MAYS LANDING

56 BLACKSTONE, HAILEY VA, BEAVERDAM

CAPPIELLO, ABIGAIL NJ, ROBBINSVILLE

LACKS, JORDAN VA, GOODE

CAMPO, ISABELLA NJ, PILESGROVE

43 CULBRETH, ASHLYNN VA, WOODLAWN

21 HAMM, KELLEN VA, BENT MOUNTAIN

45 WILLIAMS, RUTH VA, BUMPASS

8 CHAFFIN, MARLY VA, FLOYD

TATE, ASHLYN NJ, BRIGANTINE

SPILKER, CADENCE NJ, ESTELL MANOR

41 MARTINEZ, JENNA VA, GLEN ALLEN

11 VOSHELL, LINDSAY MD, QUEEN ANNE

52 MCINTOSH, COLLEEN MD, MOUNT AIRY

GILIBERTI, SAVANNA NJ, JACKSON

48 BEINHAUR, CAMRYN PA, DILLSBURG

FRI AFTERNOON SLACK -  HS POLE BENDING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

BATTLE BY THE BAY 2024
DELAWARE STATE FAIRGROUNDS

11/01/2024 - 11/03/2024
PERF 1

1



Unofficial
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28 LAMB, EMILY VA, CHARLES CITY

29 BERGAMO, KATELYN NJ, FRANKLINVILLE

16

35 MENDOZA, ADELINE NJ, MAYS LANDING

13 PASCALE, VANESSA NJ, HOWELL

81 BYERS, MARIAH PA, QUARRYVILLE

VIGNOLA, NATALIA NJ, FRANKLINVILLE

14 SCHUHLE, OLIVIA VA, BEAVERDAM

RESTUCCIO, GRACIE NJ, HAMMONTON

57 BLACKSTONE, JEWELIANA VA, BEAVERDAM

MCGANN, KEIRA NJ, STOCKTON

47 MARTIN, BROOKE PA, LITTLESTOWN

62 JACKSON, RYAN MD, UPPER MARLBORO

24 HEARN, KASSIDY DE, LAUREL

21 HAMM, KELLEN VA, BENT MOUNTAIN

8 CHAFFIN, MARLY VA, FLOYD

GILIBERTI, SAVANNA NJ, JACKSON

CAPPIELLO, ABIGAIL NJ, ROBBINSVILLE

30 FRANKS, BAILEY MD, MOUNT AIRY

15 WARREN, BROOKE MD, BERLIN

54 VANDERVOORT, MACYN MD, REISTERSTOWN

56 LEWIS, CLAIRE MD, WILLARDS

52 MCINTOSH, COLLEEN MD, MOUNT AIRY

46 WILLIAMS, SAVANNAH MD, UNION BRIDGE

CERVINI, GIULIANA NY, FORT SALONGA

64 SMITH, SOPHIA MD, WOODSTOCK

61 JACKSON, REAGAN MD, UPPER MARLBORO

CHAMBERLIN, SOPHIE NJ, NEWFIELD

GARRISON, CALI NJ, MONROEVILLE

08 PARKS, DAKOTA MD, POCOMOKE CITY

FRI AFTERNOON SLACK -  HS BARREL RACING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty

SINGLETON, MALLORY NJ, MULLICA HILL

PRICE, WILLA VA, MIDLAND

4 PRICE, AVARIE MD, HENDERSON

CLOW, GIANNA MD, WYE MILLS

14 STERN, ALICE VA, BEAVERDAM

WHITE, JOSEY MD, WESTOVER

ROBERTSON-QUAO, KAYLA NJ, FREEHOLD

2 HITT, SULLI VA, BEAVERDAM

8 JACKSON, CALI MD, INGLESIDE

12 WHITE, AUBREE MD, WILLARDS

LAPP, BRYNLEE NJ, SALEM

28 OLIVER, COLLEEN PA, HANOVER

29 BORNEMAN, KENNEDIE MD, SALISBURY

CLOW, LILA MD, CENTREVILLE

2



Unofficial
30 PASSALAQUA, BAILEY NJ, FOLSOM

31 TATE, ASHLYN NJ, BRIGANTINE

32 BRILL, ELIZA VA, STANARDSVILLE

33 WILLIAMS, RUTH VA, BUMPASS

34 CATTELL, JADE NJ, WILLIAMSTOWN

35 PAINTING, AUDREY VA, BUMPASS

36 PARRILL, BRIESE DE, MILLSBORO

37 VOSHELL, LINDSAY MD, QUEEN ANNE

38 MYERS, MERCINA NJ, MILLVILLE

39 HIGGS, KELSEY MD, CENTREVILLE

40 BRADNER, KAYLEAH VA, CALLAWAY
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23 WHITE, JOSEY MD, WESTOVER

CONNER, CHARLOTTE MD, TRACYS LANDING

12 WHITE, AUBREE MD, WILLARDS

ALLEN, MADALYN NJ, LINWOOD

CERNIGLIA, JADE NJ, SUSSEX

PRICE, WILLA VA, MIDLAND

19 KLING, SAVANNAH MD, BISHOPVILLE

32 BAYS, CHARLIE VA, HUDDLESTON

29 BORNEMAN, KENNEDIE MD, SALISBURY

28 OLIVER, COLLEEN PA, HANOVER

18 GRAY, ALLY MD, WILLARDS

2 HITT, SULLI VA, BEAVERDAM

CLOW, LILA MD, CENTREVILLE

LUCAS, GABBY NJ, MONROE TOWNSHIP

25 MARTIN, CHLOE PA, LITTLESTOWM

8 JACKSON, CALI MD, INGLESIDE

SINGLETON, MALLORY NJ, MULLICA HILL

17 BEALL, DELANIE MD, TANEYTOWN

CLOW, GIANNA MD, WYE MILLS

BURTON, SKYLA NJ, PORT NORRIS

24 HARRIS, DELANIE VA, EAGLE ROCK

BRADSELL-KUGLER, AVA NJ, MULLICA HILL

27 RENSHAW, HANNAH MD, BERLIN

FRI AFTERNOON SLACK -  JH BARREL RACING - PERF 1

Back # Contestant(s) City Stock Stock Score Time/ 
Score

Penalty
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